
MSC Clinical Education 2024-25

Module Code and

Lead
Module Title

Start Date (Content live on ELE 

- Exeter Learning 

Environment)

Contact Dates Assessment submission deadline  Marks Release (tbc) 

HPDM105

Sarah Bradley
Education Essentials Mon 16 September 2024 Thu 26 - Fri 27 September 2024 Tues 29th October 2024 Tues 19th Nov 2024

HPDM095

Module Lead TBC
Introduction to Literature Reviews Mon 16 September 2024  Thu 03 - Fri 04 October 2024 Tues 26 November 2024 Tues 17th Dec 2024

HPDM061

Sarah Bradley
Researching Clinical Education Thu 10 October 2024 Thu 07 - Fri 08 November 2024 Tues 7th January 2025 Tues 28th Jan 2025

HPDM142

Jane Rowe

Principles of Supervision, Mentoring 

and Coaching
Thu 05 December 2024 Thu 09 - Fri 10 January 2025 Tues 04 February 2025 Tues 25th Feb 2025

HPDM110

Hope Gangata
Teaching in a Digital World Thu 09 January 2025  Thu 06 - Fri 07 February 2025 Tues 11 March 2025 Tues 1st April 2025

HPDM104

Amad Al-Azzawi
Assessing Learning Thu  06 February 2025 Thu 06  - Fri 07 March 2025 Tues 08 April 2025 Tues 29th April 2025

HPDM103

Alex Harding
Teaching Practitioner Thu 03 April 2025 Thu 01 - Fri 02 May 2025 Tues 27 May 2025 Tues 16th June 2025

HPDM109

Kerry Gilbert

Principles of Curriculum Design and 

Evaluation
Tues 22 April 2025 Tues 20 - Weds 21 May 2025 Oral Presentation (live)  – Weds 21 May 2025                   

Reflection + appends  -   Weds 4th June 2025 

Weds 26th June 2025

HPDM148

Tristan Snowshill
Independent Research  

Mon 30 Sept  OR Tues 01 Oct 2025         

and Optional Tutorials (attendance 

encouraged) tba throughout the year 

Written Report - Thurs 28th August 2025

Oral Presentation slides - Fri 11th July                              

Oral Presentation (live) - Mon 14th, Tues 15th and 

Mon 21st July 2025

TBC

CMH PGT Induction Evening and CMH PGT Induction for international students - 23/09/2024     

Compulsory module – MUST be taken in the last year to complete the 

MSc Clinical Education

Compulsory module – MUST be taken in the first year of any Clinical 

Education Programme


